SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Ganeshkhind,Pune 411 007

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Sr.No. Case No

1 BCS0731
2 BCS0739
3 BCS0754
4 BCS0838

Seat No.

13081

5488

10980

5451

Deputy Registrar(Examinations)

Certificate Unit

Recommendations

Third Interaction

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22322-EL-222 COMMUNICATION PRINCIPLES subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCHITECTURE,INTERFACING &
PROGRAMMING subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
21521-EN -211 ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22122-CS-222 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Chairman
Unfairmeans Committee



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
Ganeshkhind,Pune 411 007

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Sr.No. Case No

1 MCA(SCI)001

2 MCA(SCI)002
3 MCA(SCI)003

4 MCA(SCI)004

5 B.PHARMO06

6 B.PHARMO18

7 B.PHARMO029

Seat No.

17

18

19

10736

7172

8667

17133

Deputy Registrar(Examinations)

Certificate Unit

Recommendations

Second Interaction

Annulment of the performance of the student in the 513
-CS-503 DESIGN PATTERNS subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the 309
-(CA-309) DOT NET subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Third Interaction

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
233P-PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the 115
-HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-I subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Chairman
Unfairmeans Committee
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