

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Sr.No.	Case No	Seat No.	Recommendations	
Third Interaction				
1	BCS0731	13081	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 22322-EL-222 COMMUNICATION PRINCIPLES subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
2	BCS0739	5488	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 22321-EL-221 8051 ARCHITECTURE, INTERFACING & PROGRAMMING subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
3	BCS0754	10980	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 21521-EN -211 ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
4	BCS0838	5451	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 22122-CS-222 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	

Deputy Registrar(Examinations) Certificate Unit

Chairman Unfairmeans Committee



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Sr.No.	Case No	Seat No.	Recommendations	
Second Interaction				
1	MCA(SCI)001	17	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 513 -CS-503 DESIGN PATTERNS subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
2	MCA(SCI)002	18	Annulment of the performance of the student in full and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
3	MCA(SCI)003	19	Annulment of the performance of the student in full and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
4	MCA(SCI)004	10736	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 309 -(CA-309) DOT NET subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
Third Interaction				
5	B.PHARM006	7172	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 233P-PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
6	B.PHARM018	8667	Annulment of the performance of the student in full and Fine Rs. 1000/-	
7	B.PHARM029	17133	Annulment of the performance of the student in the 115 -HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-I subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-	

Deputy Registrar(Examinations) Certificate Unit

Chairman Unfairmeans Committee